Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company COLEMAN BUILDING & HOME SUPPLY CO., INC.

Company ID 0010316.09.99999 **Date Filed** 8/7/2007 8:21:45 PM

Fee \$10.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

P. O. BOX 70 BENNY COLEMAN EVARTS, KY 40828 EVARTS, KY

Officers

President	Benny Coleman	P.O Box 70 Evarts, Ky 40828
Secretary	Theresa Coleman	P.O Box 70 Evarts, Ky 40828
Treasurer	LeNita Coleman Fugate	P.O Box 70 Evarts, Ky 40828
Vice President	Benjamin O. Coleman	P.O Box 70 Evarts, Ky 40828

Signatures

Signature Benny Coleman

Title President